
 
1ª CORRIDA MAGICA

5KM FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Liquido Bruto

1 283 ROSINEIDE ELIAS PAULINO DE JESUS F 44 F4044 - . BLUE PACE 00:19:38 00:19:38
2 388 HANNA CLARA SANTANA AMORIM F 25 F2529 - . MISAEL TRINDADE 00:19:54 00:19:54
3 337 AMANDA SILVA F 36 F3539 - . MISAEL TRINDADE 00:20:15 00:20:16
4 295 SONIA BEATRIZ RAMOS SILVEIRA F 54 F5054 - . SESI NA PISTA 00:20:58 00:20:58
5 390 TALIANE B. DOS SANTOS F 28 F2529 - . MISAEL TRINDADE 00:22:02 00:22:02
6 99 FABIANA PEREIRA DOURADO NERY F 43 F4044 1 . FLASH RUN 00:22:10 00:22:14
7 55 CRISLAYNE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS F 18 F1624 1 . FLASH RUN 00:22:14 00:22:14

8 213 MARIA APARECIDA PEREIRA DA SILVA E SILVA
SILVA F 48 F4549 1 . FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE 00:22:22 00:22:22

9 267 ELLEN CASSIA F 28 F2529 1 . MM NO LIMITE 00:22:36 00:22:37
10 304 THALIA CARVALHO F 24 F1624 2 . MM ASSESSORIA 00:22:59 00:23:01
11 220 MARJEANE COELHO DA SILVA F 49 F4549 2 . 1057 EXPRE6 00:23:14 00:23:14
12 282 ROSICLEIDE SANTOS NUNES F 36 F3539 1 . FLASH RUN 00:23:23 00:23:27
13 356 ACASSIA CASSIANA DE JESUS RIBEIRO F 36 F3539 2 . MISAEL TRINDADE 00:23:24 00:23:24
14 191 NEIA MARQUES F 32 F3034 1 . MM NO LIMITE 00:23:25 00:23:30
15 141 JAKSOLENE DA SILVA SOUZA F 51 F5054 1 . FUNCIONAL _NOLIMITE_RUNN 00:23:30 00:23:30
16 41 BEATRIZ COSTA F 24 F1624 3 . SEM EQUIPE 00:23:42 00:23:53
17 57 CRISTINA DOS SANTOS SOUSA F 40 F4044 2 . BLUE PACE 00:23:44 00:23:51
18 285 SAMARA ROSA DA SILVA F 35 F3539 3 . MM NO LIMITE RUN 00:23:46 00:23:48
19 339 PAULA ROBERTA DE MELLO F 35 F3539 4 . MISAEL TRINDADE 00:24:05 00:24:11
20 34 ANTONIA USHIWATA DE OLIVEIRA F 49 F4549 3 . FLASH RUN 00:24:24 00:24:27
21 336 MARIA NAZARE DE SOUSA DA SILVA F 60 F6064 1 . MISAEL TRINDADE 00:24:31 00:24:32
22 347 CAMILLA LIMA F 41 F4044 3 . MISAEL TRINDADE 00:24:39 00:24:50
23 331 DANIELLE DIAS F 50 F5054 2 . MISAEL TRINDADE 00:24:48 00:24:48
24 340 NATALICIA SOUZA DE CARVALHO F 32 F3034 2 . MISAEL TRINDADE 00:24:52 00:24:58
25 200 SIMONNY DELGUINGARO F 34 F3034 3 . LC 00:25:08 00:25:21
26 333 JAQUELINE BARBOSA DA SILVA MARQUES F 27 F2529 2 . MISAEL TRINDADE 00:25:15 00:25:22
27 175 KAMILLA NAVAIS F 26 F2529 3 . ATHLOS ASSESSORIA 00:25:29 00:25:40
28 209 MARCELLY MACHADO F 22 F1624 4 . EXPRESSO DAS 6 00:25:32 00:25:48
29 136 IVANIA MACHADO F 36 F3539 5 . N/A 00:25:40 00:25:58
30 251 NUBIA VALADAO F 38 F3539 6 . . 00:25:44 00:26:12
31 37 JUCINEI ANGELICA FERREIRA F 60 F6064 2 . MM NO LIMITE 00:25:44 00:25:44
32 346 ANA CAROLINA DA SILVA F 36 F3539 7 . MISAEL TRINDADE 00:25:56 00:26:35
33 1 ADELINA SOUSA DA SILVA SOUSA F 60 F6064 3 . FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE 00:26:22 00:26:22
34 306 THALLYTA GUIMARAES PEREIRA F 16 F1624 5 . MM NO LIMITE RUN 00:26:22 00:26:25
35 40 BEATRIZ FREITAS F 31 F3034 4 . MM 00:26:25 00:26:35
36 120 GISELE CARVALHO F 32 F3034 5 . ATHLOS 00:26:29 00:26:51
37 212 MARI LOURENCO F 44 F4044 4 . SESI NA PISTA 00:26:55 00:26:56
38 169 JULIANA CARLA BUZETI F 45 F4549 4 . DERF/ROO 00:27:01 00:27:20
39 301 THAIS LETICIA DE LIMA FARIAS F 28 F2529 4 . MM NO LIMITE 00:27:14 00:27:46
40 391 HEVYLIN CORDOVA V. GARCIA F 32 F3034 6 . MISAEL TRINDADE 00:27:14 00:27:29
41 351 LETYCIA CORDOVA VENSON F 20 F1624 6 . MISAEL TRINDADE 00:27:14 00:27:29
42 28 ANDREIA ALVES DOURADO F 32 F3034 7 . . 00:27:15 00:27:15
43 223 MARYEN PRATA F 33 F3034 8 . TEAM BENITES 00:27:25 00:27:44
44 27 ANDREA LOPES DOS SANTOS F 37 F3539 8 . REI DAS MALAS/ATHLOS 00:27:35 00:27:44
45 321 VIRGINIA FRANZ F 50 F5054 3 . RW ASSESSORIA 00:27:41 00:27:55
46 330 GEOVANA LOPES DE SOUZA F 23 F1624 7 . MISAEL TRINDADE 00:27:45 00:27:54
47 35 AQUILLA MARIA ALMEIDA F 24 F1624 8 . MM NO LIMITE 00:27:52 00:28:08
48 297 TAMIRES ALVES PALOPOLI F 37 F3539 9 . . 00:27:55 00:27:55
49 353 JULIANA REIS F 38 F3539 10 . MISAEL TRINDADE 00:27:55 00:28:36
50 348 DULCILENE AREVALO F 45 F4549 5 . MISAEL TRINDADE 00:27:58 00:28:07
51 181 KARYNA AOYAMA F 28 F2529 5 . SESI NA PISTA 00:28:00 00:28:04
52 58 DAIANA LUIZA ZARTH F 30 F3034 9 . . 00:28:05 00:28:30
53 95 EVA SILVA F 46 F4549 6 . . 00:28:06 00:28:11
54 196 LEONILA GENTILINI GIRON F 67 F6599 1 . SEM EQUIPE 00:28:08 00:28:09
55 230 MICHELLY RODRIGUES DE LIMA F 31 F3034 10 . FLASH RUN 00:28:10 00:28:19
56 50 CAROLINE SILVA REZENDE F 36 F3539 11 . DERF 00:28:12 00:28:32
57 358 NATALIA VAZ RECKZIEGEL F 32 F3034 11 . MISAEL TRINDADE 00:28:16 00:29:00
58 387 GABRIELE SILVA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA F 27 F2529 6 . MISAEL TRINDADE 00:28:34 00:29:13
59 242 NATHALIA ALVES F 17 F1624 9 . ATHLOS 00:28:47 00:29:10
60 177 KAREN REGINA GONCALVES ROCHA F 23 F1624 10 . . 00:28:48 00:29:04
61 18 ANA TAVARES F 37 F3539 12 . ATHOS 00:28:52 00:28:55
62 289 SARAH EMILY BECKERS F 22 F1624 11 . . 00:28:55 00:29:37
63 329 ZILDINETE SOUSA DOS ANJOS F 56 F5559 1 . MM NO LIMITE 00:29:06 00:29:06
64 6 ALICE MOTA F 26 F2529 7 . . 00:29:07 00:29:35
65 302 THAIS BRITO F 34 F3034 12 . . 00:29:10 00:29:36
66 393 CLAUDIAMARA CORDOVA VENSON F 49 F4549 7 . MISAEL TRINDADE 00:29:23 00:29:37
67 228 MELINA OLIVEIRA SILVA F 44 F4044 5 . RW 00:29:29 00:29:48
68 133 ISADORA SOUZA SANTOS F 22 F1624 12 . TEAM BENITES 00:29:31 00:29:49
69 214 MARIA CLARA MARTINS F 25 F2529 8 . . 00:29:31 00:30:15
70 179 KARLA YOHANA MARTINHAGO DE LIMA F 30 F3034 13 . . 00:29:37 00:30:12
71 89 ELISANGELA PEREIRA F 43 F4044 6 . ZERO LIMITS - MM 00:29:41 00:29:43
72 68 DEBORA BETANIA F 32 F3034 14 . . 00:29:46 00:30:04
73 319 VICTORYA LOPES F 21 F1624 13 . MM NO LIMITE 00:29:54 00:30:22



74 281 ROSANE ROSA PEREIRA DE AGUIAR F 54 F5054 4 . . 00:30:08 00:30:11
75 396 CARLA RENATA FRANCISCO ROMA F 51 F5054 5 . MISAEL TRINDADE 00:30:09 00:30:34
76 102 FABRICIA FABRICIA DE SOUZA MOREIRA SILVA F 43 F4044 7 . . 00:30:16 00:31:02
77 44 CAMILA ALMEIDA F 31 F3034 15 . . 00:30:20 00:30:53
78 80 EDILAINE RABACO F 41 F4044 8 . LC ASSESORIA 00:30:22 00:30:54
79 3 NAYESKA DA COSTA F 26 F2529 9 . LF 00:30:27 00:30:41
80 293 SOANY PISSETTI F 34 F3034 16 . . 00:30:34 00:30:44
81 237 NAIARA OLIVEIRA MALUF WUTKE F 37 F3539 13 . LC ASSESSORIA 00:30:34 00:31:07
82 167 JULIA LIPPAUS F 15 F0015 1 . PERFEITA 00:30:37 00:30:54
83 392 ANA RUBIA ALVES RIBEIRO MENDES F 38 F3539 14 . MISAEL TRINDADE 00:30:44 00:31:24
84 357 RAIANE BEATRIZ SILVA DE SOUSA F 28 F2529 10 . MISAEL TRINDADE 00:30:46 00:31:34
85 22 ANA CLAUDIA GOMES F 27 F2529 11 . . 00:30:53 00:31:10
86 234 MOREIRA DOS SANTOS SCHULTZ F 42 F4044 9 . . 00:30:57 00:31:15
87 7 ALINE VERAO F 31 F3034 17 . LC ASSESSORIA 00:31:11 00:31:39
88 343 MEIRYELLE KENF F 41 F4044 10 . MISAEL TRINDADE 00:31:17 00:31:28
89 334 LETICIA HATAMOTO LOPES F 29 F2529 12 . MISAEL TRINDADE 00:31:25 00:38:36
90 199 LINDYCE SARA MOREIRA LEITE F 19 F1624 14 . . 00:31:25 00:32:00
91 189 LAURIANE EVANELY CORREA F 42 F4044 11 . . 00:31:27 00:31:50
92 42 BRUNA LUIZA F 25 F2529 13 . ATHLOS ASSESSORIA 00:31:28 00:31:50
93 335 JESSICA DIAS F 37 F3539 15 . MISAEL TRINDADE 00:31:35 00:32:01
94 144 JAQUELINE BARROSO DOS SANTOS F 40 F4044 12 . UNIFLORA 00:31:37 00:31:57
95 246 NAYARA VALIENTE F 29 F2529 14 . BLUE PACE 00:31:44 00:32:14
96 82 EDUARDA TEIXEIRA F 22 F1624 15 . . 00:31:52 00:32:07
97 138 IVANUBIA TERTO F 32 F3034 18 . EXPRESSO DAS 6 00:32:01 00:32:05
98 21 ANA CLARA NASCIMENTO CARDOSO F 29 F2529 15 . . 00:32:12 00:32:12
99 24 ANA SARA VIEIRA DA SILVA F 22 F1624 16 . . 00:32:19 00:32:59

100 303 THAIS CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA F 31 F3034 19 . FLASH RUN 00:32:24 00:32:33
101 298 TAYNA GAZOLA SODRE F 31 F3034 20 . CLINICA SIRIUS 00:32:24 00:32:38
102 91 ERCILIA THAYS NUNES F 29 F2529 16 . . 00:32:27 00:33:14
103 222 MARYELLE VIEIRA F 36 F3539 16 . . 00:32:52 00:33:00
104 218 MARIA JUCIANA CAMPOS FLORENCIO SILVA F 50 F5054 6 . ATHLOS ASSESSORIA 00:33:08 00:33:08

105 350 SONIA APARECIDA DO AMARAL FREITAS DE
ARAUJO F 55 F5559 2 . MISAEL TRINDADE 00:33:23 00:33:29

106 109 FRANCYELLE DOS SANTOS CARDOSO F 36 F3539 17 . . 00:33:23 00:33:54
107 217 MARIA EDUARDA DA SILVA LOPES F 20 F1624 17 . REI DAS MALAS/ATHLOS 00:33:25 00:33:37
108 248 PRISCILA THAINA F 37 F3539 18 . . 00:33:27 00:33:45
109 178 KARLA FERRAZ F 46 F4549 8 . . 00:33:53 00:34:39
110 231 MICKAELE GOMES DA CUNHA RODRIGUES F 34 F3034 21 . . 00:33:54 00:34:24
111 121 GRACE KELLI CORREA BRAZ F 38 F3539 19 . . 00:33:54 00:34:15
112 280 ROSANA NONATA CASTRO DE SOUSA F 38 F3539 20 . EQP. CROSSFUNCIONAL 00:33:55 00:34:32
113 90 EMANUELLY CARDOSO F 20 F1624 18 . . 00:33:55 00:35:10
114 45 CAMILA BRANCO DE QUEIROZ F 38 F3539 21 . LC ASSESSORIA ESPORT 00:34:17 00:34:40
115 13 AMANDA GODOY F 20 F1624 19 . ATHLOS 00:34:18 00:34:40
116 32 ANDRESSA PEREIRA DOS ANJOS F 22 F1624 20 . MM NO LIMITE 00:34:27 00:34:30
117 232 MIRELLA OLIVEIRA F 27 F2529 17 . . 00:34:28 00:35:16
118 263 RAIANE ANICEZIO F 36 F3539 22 . . 00:34:30 00:34:54
119 9 ALINE SANTOS F 38 F3539 23 . LC ACESSORIA ESPORTI 00:34:54 00:35:21
120 71 DIANA OLIVEIRA DA COSTA F 37 F3539 24 . FLASHRUN 00:34:56 00:35:05
121 345 MYSMA VITORIA KENF F 21 F1624 21 . MISAEL TRINDADE 00:34:59 00:35:44
122 204 LUCIANA OLIVEIRA F 23 F1624 22 . . 00:35:06 00:35:18
123 79 EDILAINE SOUZA COSTA F 34 F3034 22 . FLASH RUN 00:35:12 00:35:25
124 116 GABRIELY FERREIRA RODRIGUES F 26 F2529 18 . MISAEL TRINDADE 00:35:13 00:36:01
125 51 CATIA REGINA ROSSONI F 39 F3539 25 . . 00:35:13 00:36:46
126 73 DIENA MODESTO DA SILVA F 32 F3034 23 . . 00:35:14 00:36:01
127 16 AMANDA APARECIDA CAVALCANTE F 32 F3034 24 . . 00:35:18 00:35:29
128 33 ANNA JULIA ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS F 17 F1624 23 . . 00:35:31 00:35:55
129 395 KATIELY APARECIDA F. GONCALVES F 30 F3034 25 . MISAEL TRINDADE 00:35:32 00:35:42
130 36 ARIELY PROENCA F 30 F3034 26 . . 00:35:40 00:36:22
131 215 MARIA CLAUDENIR LIMA PAVAN F 55 F5559 3 . MM NO LIMITE RUN 00:35:41 00:35:59
132 296 SUELY APARECIDA DE MELLO F 51 F5054 7 . MISAEL TRINDADE 00:35:42 00:36:27
133 254 PAMELLA LIMA F 32 F3034 27 . . 00:35:43 00:36:16
134 291 SILMARA SOARES RIBEIRO F 37 F3539 26 . . 00:35:44 00:36:28
135 206 MARIA DO SOCORRO ROCHA F 58 F5559 4 . EXPRESSO DAS 6 00:35:49 00:35:58
136 294 SOLIANY RAMOS SILVEIRA F 33 F3034 28 . . 00:35:54 00:36:03
137 394 MIRIA NEVES DA SILVA MACEDO F 23 F1624 24 . MISAEL TRINDADE 00:35:57 00:36:02
138 145 JAYNE FERREIRA DE MENEZES F 26 F2529 19 . RW ASSESSORIA 00:36:31 00:37:16
139 355 JOICE PRISCILA DA SILVA AGUIAR F 34 F3034 29 . MISAEL TRINDADE 00:36:35 00:37:17
140 256 PAULA ALVES BIDU GUIMARAES F 33 F3034 30 . MM NO LIMITE RUN 00:36:57 00:37:00
141 151 JEIZIELLY DIAS F 34 F3034 31 . . 00:36:58 00:37:23
142 288 SARA LEAO F 19 F1624 25 . . 00:36:58 00:37:25
143 312 VALERIA DE SOUZA LIMA F 22 F1624 26 . . 00:37:06 00:37:25
144 103 PRISCILA SENA F 33 F3034 32 . LC ASSESSORIA 00:37:09 00:37:36
145 389 LUCIA AMANCIO DA CRUZ F 54 F5054 8 . MISAEL TRINDADE 00:37:20 00:37:47
146 299 TEREZINHA DE JESUS FERNANDES LIMA F 57 F5559 5 . ATHLOS ASSESSORIA 00:37:23 00:37:25
147 233 MIRELLE SOUZA FERREIRA LEAL F 28 F2529 20 . MIRELLE e DANILO 00:37:32 00:37:34
148 264 RAQUEL GONCALVES F 28 F2529 21 . . 00:37:35 00:37:41
149 300 THAIS NUNES RESENDE F 22 F1624 27 . NA 00:37:54 00:38:34
150 119 GISELE XAVIER LOPES F 33 F3034 33 . CLINICA SIRIUS 00:37:56 00:38:12
151 253 PAMELA SILVA FERREIRA F 26 F2529 22 . . 00:37:59 00:38:45
152 29 ANDREIA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA MELLO F 45 F4549 9 . CLINICA SIRIUS 00:38:06 00:38:22



 

153 115 GABRIELLI FERNANDA AZEVEDO DOS SANTOS
COSTA F 29 F2529 23 . . 00:38:11 00:38:53

154 344 MANUELLY JIULIA KENF F 15 F0015 2 . MISAEL TRINDADE 00:38:20 00:38:31
155 143 JAQUELINE RODRIGUES ARVANI F 25 F2529 24 . . 00:38:50 00:39:45
156 94 ESTELA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO F 39 F3539 27 . CLINICA SIRIUS 00:38:57 00:38:57
157 77 ANDREIA BATISTA F 34 F3034 34 . . 00:39:07 00:39:27
158 113 GABRIELA FERNANDES BARROS F 33 F3034 35 . . 00:39:13 00:39:19
159 197 LETICIA ALMEIDA YAHN F 21 F1624 28 . . 00:39:43 00:40:08
160 86 ELAINE LIMA F 38 F3539 28 . . 00:39:47 00:40:26
161 61 DANIELA ANTUNES DE LIMA VIEIRA F 41 F4044 13 . . 00:39:48 00:40:27
162 67 DAYSE ACSA BATISTA REIS NUNES F 26 F2529 25 . CATEDRAL DOS DISCIPU 00:39:49 00:40:36
163 186 KIVIA TRAJANO F 26 F2529 26 . . 00:39:52 00:40:13
164 172 ANA JULIA ARAUJO ARARA F 15 F0015 3 . TEAM BENITES 00:39:55 00:40:03
165 225 MAYARA BERNARDES DIZERO F 27 F2529 27 . . 00:39:58 00:39:58
166 114 KELVIANARA LEAL SANTANA F 39 F3539 29 . MM 00:39:59 00:40:22
167 238 NAIARA CASTRO F 25 F2529 28 . . 00:40:04 00:40:19
168 255 PAULA FERNANDA RODRIGUES SILVA F 37 F3539 30 . . 00:40:09 00:40:35
169 132 ISABELLA DE PAULA F 20 F1624 29 . . 00:40:36 00:41:03
170 205 LUCIENE CARVALHO F 50 F5054 9 . LC ASSESSORIA ESPORT 00:40:55 00:41:14
171 173 JUSCILENY CARDOSO DE ALMEIDA F 36 F3539 31 . . 00:41:37 00:41:37
172 66 DAYANE SILVA F 28 F2529 29 . . 00:41:55 00:42:35
173 14 AMANDA LISBOA F 20 F1624 30 . . 00:41:56 00:42:35
174 359 MARLENE ALVES PARABA F 61 F6064 4 . MISAEL TRINDADE 00:41:58 00:42:06
175 219 MARIA JULIA RITTER SANTOS F 25 F2529 30 . . 00:42:03 00:42:53
176 286 SAMIA CRISTINA LUQUIARI ARAUJO F 41 F4044 14 . LC ASSESSORIA 00:42:32 00:42:45
177 240 NATALI CAMARGO DRUNN GONCALVES F 37 F3539 32 . LC ASS.ª ESPORTIVA 00:42:43 00:43:10
178 187 LAURA CRISTINA GONCALVES F 38 F3539 33 . . 00:43:11 00:43:50
179 243 NATHALIA DE OLIVEIRA DO SANTOS F 19 F1624 31 . . 00:43:27 00:43:56
180 399 SABRINA FLAIDA GOMES PEREIRA F 29 F2529 31 . MISAEL TRINDADE 00:43:39 00:44:03
181 341 GEOVANNA VICTORYA DA SILVA F 19 F1624 32 . MISAEL TRINDADE 00:44:11 00:44:27
182 17 ANA PORTO F 23 F1624 33 . . 00:45:13 00:45:33
183 129 IARA KETHALLY F 20 F1624 34 . . 00:46:13 00:46:52
184 262 PRISCILA DE MORAES SILVA F 34 F3034 36 . . 00:53:07 00:53:27
185 31 ANDRESSA MARTINS F 29 F2529 32 . . 00:53:09 00:53:28
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